012185
AGRAWAL KARAN ROSHANLAL

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 1

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111560

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012186
*AMBIKAR HARSHA KISHOR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 2

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111561

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012187  BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 3 2051111559
AMRUTKAR DINESH CHANDRAKANT Mother : MANGALA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012188  BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 4 2051111562
APSUNDE DATTATRAY SUDAM Mother : KAMAL

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



012189

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 5 2051111563

AROTE PRASHANT VITTHAL Mother : MANGAL
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012190 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 6 2051111618
AZHAR KHAN AKBAR KHAN Mother : SHAKEELA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012191

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 8 2051111565

*BARI RUJUTA ARUN Mother : AMITA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012192 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 9 2051111566
BASTE MAHESH PANDITRAO Mother : PUSHPA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012193
BATTASE SUMIT CHANDRAKANT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 10

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111567

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012194
BHALERAO AMOL BHAGWAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 11

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111568

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



012195

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 12 2051111569

BHALERAO RAJKIRAN SURESH Mother : KALPANA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012196 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 13 2051111570
*BHIVSAR SNEHA ARJUN Mother : SADHANA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012197

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 14 2051111571

BHOSALE JANAK RAJENDRA Mother : SANGEETA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012198  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 15 2051111572
BOCHARE YOGESH BALASAHEB Mother : TARABAI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



012199

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 16 2051111573

*BODLE NEHA RAVINDRA Mother : NALINI
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012200 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 17 2051111574
*BOKADE RUPALI RAMKRISHNA Mother : SUREKHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (106)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012201
BORADE NILESH ASHOK Mother : SUNANDA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 18

2051111575

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012202 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 19 2051111576
BREAVAL SUBHASH TARACHAND Mother : LEELAWATI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

DATE

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012203 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 20 2051111577
CHANDRAMORE PRATIK KISHOR Mother : USHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012204 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 21 2051111578
CHAVAN HARSHAL PRAMOD Mother : VANDANA

YEAR/SEM

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



012205
CHAVAN VINIT PRABHAKAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 22

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111579

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012206
DASHPUTE SHRIDHAR ARVIND

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 23

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111580

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



012207

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 24 2051111581

*DATIR HEMLATA BHASKAR Mother : SUNITA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012208 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 25 2051111582
*DAVE POOJA GURUPRASAD Mother : HEMA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

II

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012209 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 26 2051111583
*DAWARE MINAL DEVANAND Mother : MANGAL

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012210 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 27 2051111584
DERLE LALIT NAMDEO Mother : MIRABAI

YEAR/SEM

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



012211

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 28 2051111585

DHANDE AMIT KASHINATH Mother : REKHA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012212 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 29 2051111586
*DHONGADE NILIMA BALASAHEB Mother : SHOBHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012213

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 30 2051111587

DHONNAR SHRIKRISHAN PANDHIRINATH Mother : LALUBAI
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012214 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 31 2051111588
*DITTY THOMAS Mother : DAISY

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



012215

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 32 2051111589

DOSHI SIDDHARTH CHETANKUMAR Mother : PUSHPABEN
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012216  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 33 2051111590
DUSANE PANKAJ BALASAHEB Mother : KALPANA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012217 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 34 2051111591
FULFAGAR PIYUSH AJAYKUMARIJI Mother : SUNITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(108) MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012218 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 35 2051111592
GAIKAR RAHUL SURYABHAN Mother : LATA

YEAR/SEM

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012219 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 36 2051111593
GAIKWAD SACHIN BAPU Mother : KAMAL

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012220 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 37 2051111594
*GARE POOJA BHARAT Mother : PRATIBHA

YEAR/SEM

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012221  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 38 2051111595
*GAYAKE NILIMA BHANUDAS Mother : SUNANDA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012222 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 39 2051111596
*GHATE SHITAL RAMKRISHNA Mother : MANGLA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012223

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 41 2051111598

*GHUGE RUPALI PRABHAKAR Mother : HIRA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012224 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 42 2051111599
GHUMARE RAHUL SADASHIV Mother : ALKA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012225
GULAHE PRADEEP DEEPAK

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 43

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111600

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012226
*JADHAV JAYSHREE BALU

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 44

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111601

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



012227

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 45 2051111602

JADHAV PRANAV GAUTAM Mother : CHHAYA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012228 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 46 2051111603
JADHAV PRATIK VILAS Mother : SUNITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(107)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012229

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 47 2051111604

JADHAV RAJESH EKNATH Mother : PUSHPA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012230 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 48 2051111605
JAGTAP TUSHAR PUNDLIK Mother : PRATIBHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012231

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 49 2051111607

*JAWARKAR PRANITA UDDHAVRAO Mother : ARUNA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012232 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 50 2051111608
JEUGHALE ROHIT BALSAHEB Mother : LATA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012233
JITE MAHESH DNYANESHWAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 51

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051111609
PARVATI BAI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012234
JONDHALE SAGAR SOMNATH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 52

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111610

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



012235

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 53 2051111611

*KADAM PRANITA BHAGWAN Mother : SEEMA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012236  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 54 2051111612
KALE MADHAVI BABURAO Mother : BEBITAI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (106)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012237 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 55 2051111613
*KAPURE BABITA SANJAY Mother :

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(108) MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012238 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 56 2051111614
*KARWAL SHITAL SHANTARAM Mother : PUSHPA

YEAR/SEM

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



012239

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 57 2051111615

*KARWAR UNNATI BAPURAO Mother : SHEETAL
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012240  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 58 2051111616
*KASAT PALLAVI SHIVNARAYAN Mother : SUNITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012241

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 59 2051111617

KHADE SACHIN JAGDISH Mother : SUSHILA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012242 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 60 2051111619
KHARAT ASHISH RAMDAS Mother : MAYA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012243

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 61 2051111620

*KHATIB MAHWISH AZHARALI Mother : JABEEN
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012244 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 62 2051111621
*KODE AMRUTA JITENDRA Mother : VANITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012245

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 63 2051111622

KOTHAWADE ABHIJEET RAGHUNATH Mother : ALKA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012246 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 64 2051111623
LABHADE TUSHAR PANDURANG Mother : LATA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012247 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 65 2051111624
*LIMBEKAR SNEHA GAJANAN Mother : MAYA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012248 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 66 2051111625
MANDALE MONISH GANGADHAR Mother : TANUJA

YEAR/SEM

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



012249
MATE YOGESH HIRAMAN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 67

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111626

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012250
MEDHANE CHETAN SHIVAIJI

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 68

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111627

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012251 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 69 2051111628
MESHRAM SAMUCHIT SHRIDHAR Mother : PRATIBHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012252 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 70 2051111629
MHASKE SACHIN LAXMAN Mother : SATYABHAMA

YEAR/SEM

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



012253

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 71 2051111630

MOGAL VIKRAM GOPINATH Mother : MANGAL
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012254  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 72 2051111631
MORE AMOL BALASAHEB Mother : KUSUM

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012255
MORE PRITESH GOVIND

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 73

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111509

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012256
MULAY SAURABH PRADEEP

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 74

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111511

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



012257

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 75 2051111510

*MULEY PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANT Mother : SARASWATI
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012258 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 76 2051111512
*NAGARE NEHA DEEPAK Mother : POOJA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012259

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 77 2051111513

NAIK YOGESH RAHUL Mother : BEBABAI
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012260  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 78 2051111514
*NALAVADE MANJUSHA SADASHIV Mother : SUNANDA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012261 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 80 2051111516
*NAWALE JYOTI GOPAL Mother : ALKA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012262 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 81 2051111517
*NERKAR BHAGYASHRI UMAKANT Mother : KALPANA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



012263

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 82 2051111518

NIKHADE SANDIP SHIVAJI Mother : CHANDRAKALA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012264 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 83 2051111519
*NIMJE NAMITA BHALCHANDRA Mother : LAXMI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



012265

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 84 2051111520

*NYATI POOJA VIJAY Mother : JYOTI
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012266  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 85 2051111521
*PATIL ASHWINI DEVIDAS Mother : RATNA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012267

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 86 2051111522

PAWAR MAHESH BABANRAO Mother : SUMAN
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012268 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 87 2051111523
*PAWAR PRITI SAKHARAM Mother : MEENA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012269 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 88 2051111524
PAWAR RUPESH ARJUN Mother : ASHABAI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012270 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 89 2051111525
PORJE UMESH DAGUJI Mother : SUMAN

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012271

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 90 2051111526

*RANBHOR SAMPADA SURESH Mother : SUVARNA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012272 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 91 2051111527
RAUT PRAMOD JAYRAM Mother : SINDHU

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012273
RAYATE SACHIN KESHVRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 92

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051111528
SHANTABAI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012274
SADEKAR NAVNEET MANOHAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 93

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111529

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012275 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 94 2051111530
SALUNKE HARSHAL DHRUVKUMAR Mother : HEMLATA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012276 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 95 2051111531
*SALVE PRIYA VILAS Mother : USHA

YEAR/SEM

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



012277

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 96 2051111532

SANAP SANTOSH MADHAV Mother : RANJANA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012278 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 97 2051111558
SHAH RONAK SUNILKUMAR Mother : NAYANA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012279

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 98 2051111533

*SHAIKH NEELAM ABDULVAHAB Mother : SHAHNZA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012280 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 99 2051111534
SHELKE JANARDHAN ARUN Mother : PUSHPA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012281  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 100 2051111535
SHEWALE HARSHAL DADASAHEB Mother : MEERA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012282 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 101 2051111536
*SHIMPI AMRITA DEEPAK Mother : SARALA

YEAR/SEM

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



012283
*SHIMPI MEETALI RAJENDRA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 102

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051111537
RATNAMALA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012284
SHINDE BAPUSAHEB NIVRUTTI

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 103

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051111538
SHINDHUBAT

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



012285

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 104 2051111539

SHINDE GOVIND BHASKAR Mother : NANDA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012286 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 105 2051111540
SHINDE JAGDISH SHIVAJI Mother : CHANDRAKALA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012287

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 106 2051111541

SHINDE SACHIN DAULAT Mother : KALPANA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012288  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 107 2051111542
SHIRSAT DHIRAJ DNYANESHWAR Mother : YAMUNA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012289

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 108 2051111543

*SINGH PRATIBHA KRISHNARAJ Mother : PREMA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012290 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 109 2051111544
*SONAR SAYALI SANJAY Mother : SUVARNA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012291 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 110 2051111545
SONAWANE ROSHAN PRAVIN Mother : BHARTI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012292 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 111 2051111546
*SONAWANE ROSHANI SURESH Mother : SHEELA

YEAR/SEM

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



012293
SONGIRE AJITKUMAR RAMKRUSHNA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 112

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111547

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012294
TAMBOLI SARANG RATILAL

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 113

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111548

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



012295
TATAR GANESH SUBHASH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 114

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111549

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012296
TAYADE YOGESH PRAKASH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 115

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111550

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



012297
THAKARE BHUSHAN ARVIND

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 116

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111551

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012298
THAKARE SAGAR DINKAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 117

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111552

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



012299

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 118 2051111553

TIWARI MRIDUL KAMLESH Mother : JYOTI
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012300 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 119 2051111554
TUPSUNDARE ASHISH SIDDHARTH Mother : MAYA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)

MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012301

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 120

WAGH AJINKYA NITIN Mother : ASHA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

2051111555

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012302 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 121 2051111556
*WAGH PRADNYA SHANKAR Mother : LATA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012303 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 122 2051111557
*WAGHCHAURE ASHWINI VIVEK Mother : PUSHPA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020283 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 227 2050904371
KAPSE SAMEER RAMESH Mother : CHANDRAKALA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

IIT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(205)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(306)

(307)
(333)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(A) MARKETING RESEARCH

(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

(A) CONSUMER & ORGANIZATIONAL BUYING BEHAVIOUR
(1) (OUTOF 50)

(A) SALES MGNT.& PERSONAL SELLING (I) (OUTOF 50)

PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020284 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 217

VIBHANDIK SHRIPAD RAJENDRA Mother : LATA

2051010850

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

I
II

ITT

(105)
(202)
(203)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(306)

(307)

033049
ALANDK

YEAR/SEM

I

IIT

Iv

(103)
(104)
(301)
(302)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(A) MARKETING RESEARCH

(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

(A) CONSUMER & ORGANIZATIONAL BUYING BEHAVIOUR
(1) (ouTOF 50)

(A) SALES MGNT.& PERSONAL SELLING (I) (OUTOF 50)

DATE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 123

2051010679

AR AMOL RAJENDRA Mother : PRABHAWATI
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033050 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 124 2051010681
ANDHALE AJIT BHAUSAHEB Mother : NANDA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033051 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 129 2051010690
BHALERAO SACHIN SUBHASH Mother : MANGAL

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033052 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 137 2051010704
CHOTHANI UDIT MUKESH Mother : JASMEENA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033053 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 140 2051010677
DHATRAK AJINKYA MILIND Mother : SANDHYA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033054 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 150 2051010728
JADHAV KUNAL MADHAV Mother : CHITRA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033055 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 167 2051010754
MEDHANE SURAJ SHARAD Mother : RAIJNI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033056  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 169 2051010758
*MESHRAM SNEHA SURYAKANT Mother : NIRMALA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033057 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 174 2051010774
NARWADE SUJAY DEVRAO Mother : SHUBHANGI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033058 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 177 2051010899
NIKAM PREM MANOHAR Mother : JYOTI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(307) (A) SALES MGNT.& PERSONAL SELLING (I) (OUTOF 50)
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033059  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 179 2051010788
PADE RISHIKESH SUNIL Mother : RAJANI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



PATIL

YEAR/SEM

IT

(202)

Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

033061
PINGLE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033060 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 185

2051010799

DIPAKKUMAR JIJABRAO Mother : CHANDRAKALA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 193

MAYUR SAMPAT Mother : MIRA

2051010817

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(306)

(307)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(A) MARKETING RESEARCH

(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

(A) CONSUMER & ORGANIZATIONAL BUYING BEHAVIOUR
(1) (OUTOF 50)

(A) SALES MGNT.& PERSONAL SELLING (I) (OUTOF 50)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033062 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 195 2051010820
RANE BHUSHAN DILIP Mother : VANDANA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033063 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 197 2051010824
*SAH SONI NAGESHWAR Mother : GAYATRI DEVI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033064 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 234 2050904474
SANDAV ADITYA DILIP Mother : SMITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033065 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 200 2051010785
SAWANT ASHISH YASHWANT Mother : NETRA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033066  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 202 2051010828
SHAH VINIT BHUPESH KUMAR Mother : NISHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033067  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 208 2051010833
SHIRUDKAR RAHUL MADHUKAR Mother : LATA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



033068

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 212 2051010839

SONONE MANGESH SHANKAR Mother : VIJAYA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033069 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 214 2051010904
*TANYA SUR Mother : DEEPIKA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033070 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 222 2051010857
*WAGH SADHANA DATTAJI Mother : KALPANA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033071 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 225 2051010890
WANKHADE NANDKISHOR SHREERAM Mother : SUBHADRA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033072 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 125 2051010682
BAGUL TUSHAR SUNIL Mother : SARLA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITI (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033073 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 126 2051010684
BATTASE KUNAL CHANDRAKANT Mother : SANGITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033074  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 130 2051010694
BHANDARKAR PARAG JAGDISH Mother : MEERABAI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033075 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 229 2050904465
*BHAVSAR RADHIKA RAJENDRA Mother : SANGITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033076 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 135 2051010701
CHANDWADKAR PRATIK PRAKASH Mother : RAJANI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033077  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 145 2051010718
GODSE RAHUL DEVIDAS Mother : HIRABAI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033078 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 147 2051010722
*GURAV AMRUTA RAJENDRA Mother : SUNITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033079  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 148 2051010724
*HALAKATTI POOJA SUNIL Mother : SUNITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



033080

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 151 2051010730

*JADHAV RUPALI SHIVAIJI Mother : MANGALA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033081 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 153 2051010732
JADHAV VILAS BABANRAO Mother : INDUBAI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033082 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 154 2051010734
JAGTAP HARSHAL SHASHIKANT Mother : SARALA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033083 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 155 2051010735
*JOSHI ADITI ARVIND Mother : MADHURI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033084 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 158 2051010741
KAMALAKAR MANDAR VISHNU Mother : VEENA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033085 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 159 2051010742
KAMBLE HARSHAD KATILAS Mother : RANJANA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033086 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 160 2051010744
KHARE SHREEYAL DIGAMBAR Mother : MRUNALINI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033087 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 161 2051010745
LANDGE PRASHANT SURESH Mother : ALKA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033088 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 162 2051010746
*MAHALE POOJA RAJENDRA Mother : SAVITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033089 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 163 2051010748
MAHALE SWAPNIL MADHUKAR Mother : CHHAYA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033090 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 164 2051010749
*MALKAR POONAM DNYANESHWAR Mother : KALPANA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033091 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 165 2051010751
MALUNJKAR ULHAS SOMNATH Mother : SUMAN

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033092 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 166 2051010782
MARATHE DINESH DASHRATH Mother : UJWALA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033093 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 172 2051010767
*MUNDRA SHAILAJA ASHOK Mother : BHAWANA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033094 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 175 2051010776
NIKALJE NITIN PRALHAD Mother : LAXMI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033095 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 180 2051010790
*PAGARE MADHAVI VIJAY Mother : RANJANA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033096 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 181 2051010791
*PANDE DEEPALI VIJAY Mother : LATA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033097 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 182 2051010792
PARDESHI MANGESH GOVIND Mother : ASHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033098 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 183 2051010794
PATEL VINKESH BACHUBHAI Mother : RASILABEN

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033099 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 186 2051010796
PATIL MAHESH SUNIL Mother : KALPANA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033100 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 190 2051010811
PAWAR PRASHANT DIGAMBAR Mother : NANDINI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033101 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 191 2051010813
PHAD VISHAL BHAUSAHEB Mother : SHINA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033102 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 196 2051010823
RAUT RITESH NANA Mother : USHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(31D (B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OUTOF 50)
(312) (B) §ECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGNT.(I) (OUTOF
50
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033103 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 198 2051010825
SALI PAWAN VIJAY Mother : SUNITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033104 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 199 2051010826
SATAV ROHIT BHASKAR Mother : ARUNA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033105 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 203 2051010829
*SHAHANE PRIYANKA SURESH Mother : SUNITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033106  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 206 2051010831
SHINDE JAGDISH RAOSAHEB Mother : MUKTABAI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033107 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 235 2050904427
SHIRWADKAR MADHUR MILIND Mother : RUPALI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033108 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 209 2051010835
SHROTRIYA VARUN VIVEK Mother : VRUSHALI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033109 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 210 2051010821
*SINGH REENU TEJPAL Mother : RAMA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033110 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 215 2051010844
THIGALE NIRAJ CHANDUJI Mother : SUNANDA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033111 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 218 2051010852
VIJ PARAS RAJENDRA Mother : SANGEETA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033112 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 219 2051010853
WAGH CHETAN HARIDAS Mother : RANJANA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033113 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 220 2051010855
WAGH RAJKUMAR BALU Mother : LAXMI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033114  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 221 2051010856
WAGH ROHIT LAHANU Mother : CHHAYA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033115 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 128 2051010686
BHAGANAGARE ABHIJEET MADHUKAR Mother : SAVITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033116  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 136 2051010703
CHAVAN NAKUL BHAGWAN Mother : SAYABAI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033117 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 138 2051010709
DATE AJAY SHANKAR Mother : MANDA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033118 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 139 2051010710
DAUDE MUKESH BHAGIRATH Mother : KAMAL

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033119 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 146 2051010720
*GOSAVI PAURNIMA BRAMHANANDPURI Mother : SANDHYA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033120 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 152 2051010731
*JADHAV VIDYA VASANTRAO Mother : SHALINI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033121 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 173 2051010771
NARNAWARE VIJAY DEOMAN Mother : ANTAKALA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033122 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 188 2051010803
*PATIL SUCHITRA ASHOK Mother : SEEMA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033123 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 211 2051010901
SONAWANE SANDEEP SUBHASH Mother : MANGALA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033124  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 228 2050904360
*AMBEKAR PRIYANKA RAJESH Mother : LATA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033125 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 127 2050904457
*BAWANE SANGITA ARJUN Mother : KESAR

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



033126

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 131 2051010692

*BHANSALI MONA GAUTAM Mother : SUNITA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033127  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 132 2051010695
BHAT PARAG RAMKRUSHNA Mother : VRUSHALI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033128 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 133 2051010697
*BHAVASAR KAVITA NISHANT Mother : USHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033129  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 134 2051010699
*CHANDANE MANASI SURESH Mother : SUREKHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033130 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 230 2050904369
DESHMUKH SUHAS RAMRAO Mother : SHILA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033131 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 141 2051010711
*DIWATE SHWETA VILAS Mother : SHEELA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



033132

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 142 2051010713

DONDE ANANDA PRABHUDAS Mother : SARLA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(CINT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033133 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 143 2051010716
GAIKWAD NILESH SURENDRA Mother : BABITA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

III (324)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(424)

(425)

(426)

(427)

(428)

DATE
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



033134

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 144 2051010717

*GHAIWATE APURVA SUDHAKAR Mother : RAJANI
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033135 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 156 2051010737
KALE VIVEK SHARADRAO Mother : ASHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033136  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 157 2051010739
KALORE KALPESH NARAYAN Mother : PUSHPA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033137 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 168 2051010756
*MEDHANE VRUSHALI MURLIDHAR Mother : PUSHPA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,
YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



033138

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 170 2051010765

*MISHRA SONALI SUBODH Mother : PUSHPALATA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033139  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 171 2051010762
*MOHIDEKAR RUCHA PADMAKAR Mother : SHRADDHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033140 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 178 2051010906
*NIMBALKAR MONIKA GOPALRAO Mother : VINATAI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033141 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 233 2050800551
PANDIT SAMUEL LOUIS Mother : SUREKHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033142 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 184 2051010798
*PATIL CHETANA SUDHAKAR Mother : KUSUM

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033143 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 187 2051010801
*PATIL SMITA ARUN Mother : SANDHYA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



033144

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 189 2051010809

*PAWAR KALYANI RAJENDRA Mother : SANGEETA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033145 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 192 2051010815
*PILLAI ASHWINI SADASHIVAN Mother : USHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



033146

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 194 2051010818

*RAISING RAJANI EKNATH Mother : MANGALA
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033147  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 201 2051010827
*SENGAR MEGHASHREE VIJAY Mother : JAYASREE

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033148  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 204 2051010892
*SHELAR MAYURI DILIP Mother : MANDAKINI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033149  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 205 2051010830
*SHELLAR KARUNA GOVIND Mother : KALAWATI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033150 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 207 2051010832
SHINGNE SUBODH DHANANJAY Mother : DHANASHREE

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033151 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 213 2051010841
TAMMALWAD SATISH ASHOK Mother : REKHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033152 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 236 2050904367
*UGALMUGALE REKHA RAMDAS Mother : KAMAL

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033153 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 216 2051010849
VELIS JAYANT EKNATH Mother : SUSHILA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033154  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 224 2051010889
*WAJE PRACHI SHIVAJI Mother : REKHA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033155 BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 149 2051010726
*HEMMADY SHWETA NARAYAN Mother : SHARADA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033156  BATCH: 156  SR. NO: 176 2051010780
NIKAM PRASHANT PRALHAD Mother : PUSHPA

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033157 BATCH: 156 SR. NO: 226 2051010894
ZANKAR LALIT GOUTAM Mother : ULHASINI

(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1116) KALYANI CHARITABLE TRUST'S K.R.SAPKAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(429
(430)
(431D
(432)
(433)

DATE

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



